
LOT 29 & 30 HI-DRI ACRES S/D UNI

349-579, 674-447, 675-493, FJ 76

HALL JOHN QUINCY
306 SW RAVEN LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-5S-16-03626-029

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

15516.040 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/17/2026 KS 3.00 45,000 0 0 45,000

STANDARD
3

10,922
7,996
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0
49,552
63,918

0

63,918

1428/1329 5/07/2014 FS U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HALL JOHN QUINCY

HALL JOHN QUINCY

1428/1327 3/08/2000 FS U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OUELLETTE BEVERLY A

HALL JOHN QUINCY
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306 SW RAVEN LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 964 94.4100 56.65 54,611 1990 1990 0 0
AP
50 60.00 20.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 10,469

UOP 160 25 40 453

1,084 964 10,922

BAS= W19 UOP= N8 W20 S8 E20$ W47 S14 E66 N14$.

BAS

19

47

14

66

14

UOP 8

20

8

20

1 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 8 8 64.00 UT 5.00 5.00 30 1993 1993 3 30 96

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 400

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,996

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 0.00 0.00 1.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 22,500

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 0.00 0.00 1.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 22,500


